KLONDIKE GOLD CORP.

KLONDIKE GOLD CORP.
ISIN:  CA4989033010

Overview

2024/08/21 21:57:02

Price
0.0606 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

7.26% (0.00)

ISIN CA4989033010
Symbol KG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0569 USD
0.0606 USD
0.0568 USD
0.0565 USD
0.058842 USD
169,666
9,995.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/22
2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4989033010&ID_NOTATION=10415126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39fe70b8f6347ed5b6bc661980ffeb1e67023bcd575a0a11d7a5c05ce28df8e9&idfile=60891&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60891%2F2024-08-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d8a2e4b978770e90&time=1724413904&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6efbead8502f9189b0e35dc7f2d3ec1ec50e28128c9901105ecc16c6cd9334d&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2a1b9902d9edf3dcd&time=1724413904&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4b6f3d00eabef4f00754a94b20a3a7442274b362d1c718625e3756a98795420&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=632c998fd03876fa9&time=1724413904&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27ffd62389f6a46797f9de29674fddad9fa2b28bb59f6600661c92a680643725&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e439ed0302f652fe6&time=1724413904&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69b0f1ed24cf98b292e20b033b49c4d80d4bcb967f29d7975f69bac2cec1c541&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2108a19b0902eb998&time=1724413904&tool=RSC

KLONDIKE GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/08/21 21:57:02

Price

0.0606 USD

Difference (] 7.26% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA4989033010
Symbol KG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0569 USD
High 0.0606 USD
Low 0.0568 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0565 USD
VWAP 0.058842 USD
Volume (pcs) 169,666
Trading volume 9,995.01
Number of trades 19
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +4.84% -0.66% -56.71%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.00 -0.08
Beta -0.33 0.37 0.26
Volatility 102.34  99.20 100.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KLONDIKE GOLD CORP.

0.0561 USD (160,603)
0.0587 USD (33,163)
0.0637 USD (37,328)
0.0626 USD (29,098)

0.0900 USD (2024/01/16)
0.0498 USD (2024/02/27)
0.0900 USD (2024/01/16)
0.0470 USD (2023/12/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 12:40 0.056 EUR 0.00 1
22
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:57 0.08 CAD 0.01 12
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 13:05 0.05 EUR  0.00 2
22
Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 0.05 EUR  0.00 1
22
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 09:06 0.049 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10415126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196681740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185616850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261111718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159927852

KLONDIKE GOLD CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/08/ 21:57 0.0606 USD 0.01
21

2024/08/ 12:31 0.0495 EUR 0.00
22

2024/08/ 12:18 0.053 EUR 0.00
22

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262865318

KLONDIKE GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
KLONDIKE GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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